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Pos No. Name Nat Vehicle Laes Total Tm Diff Best Tm Class 
1 590 FUHRMANN Stefan AUT Jaguar VS Star 14 23: 19.359 1:27.138 GT-O 

2 703 ZARDO Denny ITA Ferrari 488 Challenge evc 14 23:20.030 0.671 1:28.012 GT-O 

3 567 SÜßENGUTH Manuel GER Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 14 23:23.300 3.941 1:27.469 Dlv1-K3 

4 836 SAMPL Reini AUT KTM GTX 14 23:23.474 4.115 1:26.724 GT-O 

5 541 LAHMER Franz AUT Porsche 992 Cup 14 23:27.545 8.186 1:29.836 Dlv1-K3 

6 339 KARRER Herbert AUT Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 14 23:28.607 9.248 1:29.449 Dlv1-K2 

7 584 WEISSENLEHNER Rupert AUT Porsche 992 Cup 14 23:39.105 19.746 1:30.258 Dlv1-K3 

8 597 MEYER Josef AUT Porsche 991.2 GT 3 Cup 14 23:42.252 22.893 1:31.862 Dlv1-K3 

9 587 VOGT Alexander GER Porsche GT3 Cup 991.1 14 23:45.018 25.659 1:31.268 Div1-K2 

10 568 PÖTZELSBERGER Helmut AUT Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 14 23:45.223 25.864 1:31.602 Dlv1-K2 

11 470 GANTNER Johann-Christopher AUT Porsche 991 14 23:45.784 26.425 1:32.434 Div1-K2 

12 486 DAMASCHKE Marco GER BMW M4 GT4 14 23:49.176 29.817 1:34.607 GT-4 

13 435 VAN ECK Marco GER Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 14 23:49.539 30.180 1:33.976 Dlv1-K3 

14 803 DREXEL Clemens AUT KTM X-BOW 14 23:52.585 33.226 1:34.168 GT-O 

15 438 KHAN Rehan GER Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 14 24:35.574 : 16.215 1:30.619 Dlv1-K2 

16 456 POTT Sven GER Porsche 991.1 Cup 7 17:03.449 7 Laps 1:34.310 Dlv1-K2 

17 551 SCAPOZZA Matteo SUI Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 5 7:50.867 9 Laps 1:32.275 Dlv1-K2 

18 469 GANTNER Johann AUT Porsche 991. 2 5 7:51.367 9 Laps 1:31.770 Dlv1-K3 

Not classified 
DNS 500 BRÄNDLI Robert SUI Blalse Camaro DNS GT-0 

DNS 724 DE TOFFOL Marco ITA Porsche 997 GT3 Cup DNS Dlvl-Kl 

Announcements 
#836 - penalty +5"incorect start position 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap b 
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Pos No. Name Nat Vehicle La2s Total Tm Diff Best Tm Class 
1 590 FUHRMANN Stefan AUT Jaguar VS Star 14 23:19.359 1:27.138 GT-O 

2 703 ZARDO Denny ITA Ferrari 488 Challenge evc 14 23:20.030 0.671 1:28.012 GT-O 

3 567 SÜßENGUTH Manuel GER Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 14 23:23.300 3.941 1:27.469 Dlv1-K3 

4 836 SAMPL Reini AUT KTM GTX 14 23:23.474 4.115 1:26.724 GT-O 

5 541 LAHMER Franz AUT Porsche 992 Cup 14 23:27.545 8.186 1:29.836 Dlv1-K3 

6 339 KARRER Herbert AUT Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 14 23:28.607 9.248 1:29.449 Dlv1-K2 

7 584 WEISSENLEHNER Rupert AUT Porsche 992 Cup 14 23:39.105 19.746 1:30.258 Dlv1-K3 

8 597 MEYER Josef AUT Porsche 991.2 GT 3 Cup 14 23:42.252 22.893 1:31.862 Dlv1-K3 

9 587 VOGT Alexander GER Porsche GT3 Cup 991.1 14 23:45.018 25.659 1:31.268 Div1-K2 

10 568 PÖTZELSBERGER Helmut AUT Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 14 23:45.223 25.864 1:31.602 Dlv1-K2 

11 470 GANTNER Johann-Christopher AUT Porsche 991 14 23:45.784 26.425 1:32.434 Div1-K2 

12 486 DAMASCHKE Marco GER BMW M4 GT4 14 23:49.176 29.817 1:34.607 GT-4 

13 435 VAN ECK Marco GER Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 14 23:49.539 30.180 1:33.976 Dlv1-K3 

14 803 DREXEL Clemens AUT KTM X-BOW 14 23:52.585 33.226 1:34.168 GT-O 

15 438 KHAN Rehan GER Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 14 24:35.574 :16.215 1:30.619 Dlv1-K2 

16 456 POTT Sven GER Porsche 991.1 Cup 7 17:03.449 7 Laps 1:34.310 Dlv1-K2 

17 551 SCAPOZZA Matteo SUI Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 5 7:50.867 9 Laps 1:32.275 Div1-K2 

18 469 GANTNER Johann AUT Porsche 991. 2 5 7:51.367 9 Laps 1:31.770 Dlv1-K3 

Not classified 
DNS 500 BRÄNDU Robert SUI Blalse Camaro DNS GT-O 

DNS 724 DE TOFFOL Marco ITA Porsche 997 GT3 Cup DNS Dlv1-K1 

Announcements 
#836 - penalty +5"incorect start position 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap b 
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Pos No. Name Nat Vehicle La2s Total Tm Diff Best Tm Class 

Not classified 
DNS 724 DE TOFFOL Marco ITA Porsche 997 GT3 Cup DNS Dlvl-Kl 

Divl-K2 
1 339 KARRER Herbert AUT Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 14 23:28.607 0.216 1:29.449 Dlv1-K2 

2 587 VOGT Alexander GER Porsche GT3 Cup 991.1 14 23:45.018 16.627 1:31.268 Dlv1-K2 

3 568 PÖTZELSBERGER Helmut AUT Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 14 23:45.223 16.832 1:31.602 oivi-xz 
4 470 GANTNER Johann-Christopher AUT Porsche 991 14 23:45.784 17.393 1:32.434 Dlv1-K2 

5 438 KHAN Rehan GER Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 14 24:35.574 :07.183 1:30.619 Dlv1-K2 

6 456 POTT Sven GER Porsche 991.1 Cup 7 17:03.449 7 Laps 1:34.310 Dlv1-K2 

7 551 SCAPOZZA Matteo SUI Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 5 7:50.867 9 Laps 1:32.275 Dlv1-K2 

Divl-K3 
1 567 SÜßENGUTH Manuel GER Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 14 23:23.300 1:27.469 Div1-K3 

2 541 LAHMER Franz AUT Porsche 992 Cup 14 23:27.545 4.245 1:29.836 Divl-K3 

3 584 WEISSENLEHNER Rupert AUT Porsche 992 Cup 14 23:39.105 15.805 1:30.258 Div1-K3 

4 597 MEYER Josef AUT Porsche 991.2 GT 3 Cup 14 23:42.252 18.952 1:31.862 Div1-K3 

5 435 VAN ECK Marco GER Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 14 23:49.539 26.239 1:33.976 Dlv1-K3 

6 469 GANTNER Johann AUT Porsche 991.2 5 7:51.367 9 Laps 1:31.770 Div1-K3 

GT-4 
1 486 DAMASCHKE Marco GER BMW M4 GT4 14 23:49.176 1:34.607 GT-4 

GT-O 
1 590 FUHRMANN Stefan AUT Jaguar VS Star 14 23:19.359 1:27.138 GT-0 

2 703 ZARDO Denny ITA Ferrari 488 Challenge evc 14 23:20.030 0.671 1:28.012 GT-0 

3 836 SAMPL Reini AUT KTM GTX 14 23:23.474 4.115 1:26.724 GT-0 

4 803 DREXEL Clemens AUT KTM X·BOW 14 23:52.585 33.226 1:34.168 GT-0 

Not classified 
DNS 500 BRÄNDLI Robert SUI Blaise Camaro DNS GT-0 

Announcements 
#836 - penalty +5"incorect start position 

Race Director: ~ 
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